
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes A - Group Platform Finals

Edmonton, AB

Referee: LAVOIE, FRANCINE                   Asst. Referee: STANDEN, BRITT           

Judge 1: MCPHERSON, CAROL                         Judge 2: FOURNIER, BRUNO          

Judge 3: HALEY, TAUNYA                            Judge 4: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 5: SHIELDS, BJ                              Judge 6: COMFORT, JEREMY          

Judge 7: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 A - Group     NEPEAN OTT                     372.55

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00    209.90 (1)

        10M   205B  2.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   47.85    257.75 (1)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   58.80    316.55 (1)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   56.00    372.55 (1)

    2.  LABERGE, MATHILDE             A - Group     CAMO                           365.50

        10M   405B  2.8        6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    197.85 (4)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   50.70    248.55 (2)

        10M   205B  2.9        7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   62.35    310.90 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   54.60    365.50 (2)

    3.  MCKIBBIN, LIVIA               A - Group     ARO                            339.90

        10M   5231D 2.0        6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   38.00    192.70 (5)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   39.60    232.30 (7)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   43.20    275.50 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   64.40    339.90 (3)

    4.  DRISCOLL, SOFIA               A - Group     CALGARY                        331.00

        10M   105B  2.3        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   51.75    204.75 (2)

        10M   405C  2.5        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   37.50    242.25 (4)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   42.55    284.80 (3)

        10M   5235D 2.8        4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   46.20    331.00 (4)

    5.  AYLWIN-RATTE, AUDREY          A - Group     GATINEAU                       330.00

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   44.55    187.95 (8)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   45.60    233.55 (5)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   42.00    275.55 (6)

        10M   5237D 3.3        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   54.45    330.00 (5)

    6.  CHAMBERS, DARIA               A - Group     FOREST CTY                     323.95

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   46.80    188.50 (7)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   44.55    233.05 (6)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    283.45 (4)

        10M   6241B 2.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   40.50    323.95 (6)
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    7.  PARK, ANIKA                   A - Group     SASKATOON                      314.35

        10M   105B  2.3        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   37.95    203.70 (3)

        10M   405C  2.5        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   41.25    244.95 (3)

        5M    203B  2.3        4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   32.20    277.15 (5)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   37.20    314.35 (7)

    8.  MARKUSSON, BROOKLYN           A - Group     REGINA                         314.30

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   36.00    173.45 (10)

        5M    203B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   42.55    216.00 (10)

        10M   405B  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   47.60    263.60 (10)

        10M   5251B 2.6        6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   50.70    314.30 (8)

    9.  SHARP, FINLEE                 A - Group     REGINA                         310.80

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   50.40    189.30 (6)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   40.60    229.90 (8)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   43.20    273.10 (8)

        10M   5251B 2.6        4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   37.70    310.80 (9)

    10. PADGETT, CAITLYN              A - Group     CAMO                           297.30

        10M   5235D 2.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.20    182.70 (9)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    225.90 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   37.80    263.70 (9)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    297.30 (10)
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